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Project SEARCH Contact Information 

Employment Site Contact 

1. Walmart Distribution Center #6025 
6100 3M Drive 
Menomonie, WI 54751 

Sheila Thompson 
sthompson.projectsearch@gmail.com 
715-233-0240 

2. Ministry St. Joseph’s Hospital 
611 Saint Joseph Ave. 
Marshfield, WI 54449 

Anne Dick 
dick@marshfield.k12.wi.us 
715-305-3188 

3. University of Wisconsin Hospitals and Clinics 
600 Highland Ave. 
Madison, WI 53792 

Suzanne Hanson 
sahanson2@marc-inc.org 
608-223-9100 

4. William S. Middleton Memorial Veterans Hospital 
2500 Overlook Terrace 
Madison, WI 53705 

Suzanne Hanson 
sahanson2@marc-inc.org 
608-223-9100 

5. Children’s Hospital of Wisconsin 
9000 W. Wisconsin Ave. 
Wauwatosa, WI 53226 

Allyson O’Leary 
Allyson@eastersealswise.com 
262-953-2206 

6. Waukesha Memorial Hospital 
725 American Ave. 
Waukesha, WI 53188 

Allyson O’Leary 
Allyson@eastersealswise.com 
262-953-2206 

7. St. Elizabeth Hospital 
1506 S. Oneida St. 
Appleton, WI 54915 

Bob Woodford 
woodfordrobert@aasd.k12.wi.us 
920-740-6196 

8. River Falls Area Hospital 
1629 E. Division St. 
River Falls, WI 54022 

Fabreann Buffington 
fabrean.buffington@rfsd.k12.wi.us 
715-307-6023 

9. Sauk Prairie Hospital 
260 26

th
 St. 

Prairie du Sac, WI 53578 

Liz Kennedy 
liz.kennedy@saukprairieschools.org 
608-643-5601 

10. Kalahari Resort 
1305 Kalahari Drive 
Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965 

Tracy Jones 
tjones@kalahariresorts.com 
608-254-5733 

11. Aspirus Riverview Hospital and Clinics 
410 Dewey St. 
Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494 

Stefanie Tryba 
stefanie.tryba@wrps.net 
715-869-3493 

12. Sentry Insurance 
1800 Northpoint Drive 
Stevens Point, WI 54481 

Sara Herman 
sarah@myinnovativeservices.com 
715-340-9552 

13. Bellin/HSHS St. Vincent 
835 S. Van Buren St. 
Box 13508 
Green Bay, WI 54307-3508 

Jean LeJeune 
Jean.leJeune@hshs.org 
920-431-3235 

14. Milwaukee County Zoo 
10001 W. Bluemound Road 
Milwaukee, WI 53226 

Christine Schulz 
christine.shulz@goodwillsew.com 
414-847-1954 

15. Froedtert Hospital 
9200 W. Wisconsin Ave. 
Milwaukee, WI 53226 

Allyson O’Leary 
Allyson@eastersealswise.com 
262-953-2206 

16. Rice Lake Weighing Systems 
230 W. Coleman St. 
Rice Lake, WI 54868 

Melissa Denotter 
715-468-2939 

17. Mayo Clinic 
1221 Whipple St. 
Eau Claire, WI 54703 

Robyn Criego 
rcriego@ecasd.us 
715-852-3074 
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Employment Site Contact 

18. Mercy Medical 
815 S. Westhaven Drive 
Oshkosh, WI 54904 

John Fuller 
jfuller@affinityhealth.org 
920-426-2440 

 


